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
carpets and drapes,
Exclusive Street,
i COURTESY 'TIL % P.M

FR 1-2421

Real Buy
2-bedroom. 1% bath

' built home
carpet. fireplace.

AT

custom

11/ wall
alr

heat. built-in range unl oven,

natural cabinets, Double ga-

rage, block wall fence. Tor-

nnr- High dlﬂth Real buy
$27,950—ter

2 Bedrm., R-3 Lot
2-bedroom on front 40x180 ft
R-1 lot. Lots of reom to build
units. Price $16.800—terms.

3 Bedroom & Pool
South Torrance

Lovelv 3 bedroom home
25 £ 30 encl
18 baths
Ing.

carpet.
fireplace, built in range
oven beautiful  pool
I8 Is A show place
on't last long at $34.500—
terms.

G.l. AND FHA
FINANCING AVAILABLE

LIST WITH US
AND START PACKING

CUSTOM

REAL ESTATE AND
INVESTMENT REALTORS
2166 TORRANCE BLVD.
FA 8-1995
$495 DOWN
OR a7 MONYT‘. NO DOWN

bedrooms and 18x20° rume

pus room. oversize kitchen,
o ble detached garage
fe 1 ard \\x I trade Iuv
e HELITE
REALTY. FA 0.1508

526 W nAlm)\ #irn

DREAM HOUSE
2 Iodvoom. dewood

FA 0-2770
4 BEDROOMS, 2 BATHS
$16,950 FULL PRICE

Hardwood floors, service
porch, garbage disposal. large

kitchen, carpets ble de-
tached garage, patio, full-size
dining room. Owner will in.
clude washer, dryer, freeser
and range

NU-WAY REALTY
435 W, Pacific Coast Iy

QUIET STREET

2 large bedrooms, all new

FHA, GI or convenient terms

SANDS

REALTY FR 1-2461

5125 Torrance Blvd

IIIIII!‘ IUAII
()
|

526 W ARS( \\

—

TAKE OVER PMTS,

#5PH |
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SOUTHWOOD
' 3 & Rumpus Room |

This is a clean 1%, bath home

CArpets & curtains
hreughon red " patio 3600 DOWN
R price, $38,000,

3 Bedroom

A lovely 8 bedroom with de-
tached double garage, wal
WAl cArpet, situated on a
corner with room lnr boat or
lxm.cl only $16,9

SANDS

REALTY FR 1-2461

5135 Torrance Bivd

OPEN HOUSEP SUN. PR 15

l M 1% baths, Fam. rm,

e NIGHT lIGHT VIEVI
Beautiful \\,--

room & all 3 be
$495 DOWN Jmmac ‘\‘\‘“'u Palc A
om ool carpets & custom
OR $&2 MONYN NO DOWN dreperies in living room. Pro-
fessionally |1|nh.Apﬂd yard
-uh ere front & rear
naintenance. $30,900.

l-ln \

2 bedroom h -n~- in top con:
ditlon, large bedrooms. 7
vears old. hardwood floors
eating area in kitchen, W'W

front & rear yard
f Priced for quick -nvr
U RETAL BRAND NEW
b *+% HI-LITE RFAL-
TY. FA 0-1505
526 W. CARSON arn

§17,500

NE & CUSTOM STYLED |

I ¢+ from builder—no bro- | Brand new on the markst and

k ha 4 Bdrme ~-! looks just liks a brand new

i ar u dinin home. A beautiful 2 bedroom

T tamil \ v~ om nr-pllvo home on a large 50x150 ft
ml -ine ¥33 ‘m on an all ot in Redondo Beach. Room

" -‘\ ws strect. See It at

to build another unit in back
oned R-2. De

10%
1

235th Place
'\R CALL FR §-3303
CUBTOM HOME. Drape:
pet.  Bit-ins. Landsea
Bdrm. 2 bathe. DA §-4

arated Lo per.
wan will han-

fection
dle. FR

FR 1.3535

3559 TORRANCE BLVD.
(NEXT TO POST OFFICE)

3 BIDROOM, 2 lATH
$995 DOWN
PRICED REDUCED

For quick sale. 4 years new
Hardwood floors, w/w carpets |
ing. custom drapes, built-ins.
Clean as a pin. Coversd pat.
air heat. queen-siz-
on ARd mAny other
This ix a good buy
Now try $189850

TE 0-3472

“WAY REALTY
Pacific Coast Hwy.

£20.000

NU
495 W

* TWO OFFICES *

3 & LANAI
Southwood

Just listed this beautitul 8
bedroam 1% bath home with
ar living room and closcd
kitchen,  Gorgeous all glass
cnclosed lanai with fireplace,

wail/wall carpet and shut
ters,  Spotlights front and
rear T! landscaping  is
out of f' \\-\ " A new
loar t x.m ba obe
tained l'l‘ 13

OVINER
Going East

2000 sa. ft

of wonder-

mas.
n dreass

w
Priced
7,800

WEST HiGH
Area

Just listed thie 3 hedroom
1w 1'h ‘nn\ tremendous

built-in forced air
1 l\h-nl»h!‘ location, 1t
||. e, $2500

FR 8-9222

5143 CALLE MAYOR
(AT PAC. CST. HWY.)

4

REAL ESTATE
2276 Torrance Blvd. |

FA 8-0421

CENTRAL TORRANCE — 3
bedroom stucco home furnish-
ed. Fireplace. lmrﬂrood, tile,
2 car garage: $19,

I UNITS ONLY 8 Vﬂ' OLB-
in_Torrance. 3 bed-
. $850 nmnlhl)‘ Incum.

6% — 30

| DESIGNED AND BUILT

ROOM close to Harbor
:’..'-5?\ o‘-,vor:- and schools.
1-2 ot with block wall, $17.-
500

IUSINEu BUILDING nur
Center of Torrance with

ing auarters. Furniture and
beauty parior equipment in-
cluded, $37.950

(Just South of

' R.3 CORNER wi!th Twelve individual 2 bedroom
‘ou‘:“\ houss. Close in, best  homes with nu u -o'
location ! eommercial fron

Near Nativity
School. $15,300.
TWO HOMES ON 1

One Lﬂ

nntv factor, uwmr w!ll uiu
h"c to fina property.

$800 DOW

no

& IT'S YOURS

Owner sick. cannot work, will

ubmit ﬂnl‘n
l bedroo

CRAMER-REALTORS

L
small down, Call to see this '
i

| See Before You Buy!
MEADOWPARK ESTATES

“All New Custom Homes"

3 & FAMILY ROOM
OR 4 BEDROOMS
Underground Utilities

From $31,750

Year Loans
BY JOHMN GALLARETO

OPEN FOR INSPECTION DAILY
230th & Hawthorne

Sears, Torrance)

DA 5-0600
LIVE

In an all-new growing area

bedroom an
iy rm\m nuh bullt-in range

:anul.l T.orzmco o M Real vl\ ! n:vn' . nlr(nplm\r |s-hrlln
Al S | e | e
e 2 e, “L AMO
R.3 LOT—g0x138'—In one of | SHOPPING
| Torrance's best locations. op." House D."Y
LEASE rou::sncg BLVD, | 1105PM.
3514 W. 224th 51, | DA 6-9111
Torrance « PLAY HOOKEY
Extra large living room with
Frances | b, it Salts ™S R R
EAL ESTATE ’T_'“‘it,...\'" Drofessionaiie it "‘;“;"",."" p..t.‘.‘“h.‘.;
FA 8-0421 :‘.::“.’h.'.""“ T NIk o Bears | oaid, e Frieed right
378-5030 FRARVOY:
lRA\L‘ll BERNARD. FA ul
i f&)uﬁh "ﬁm wonln wonln
LILI .!A\' WILLIAMS FA_D
. o REALTY ! REALTY
H o, Tenced"yard 3931 Artesia Blvd. ' 3931 Artesia Blvd.
fenr, '° DAk Saymeals Hike DA 7-2111 DA 7-2111
READY REALTY 4 neon 0000 wown * *x *
23844 Howthorne Blvd. | FA 81462 i BY OWNER
FR 8- 2294 ‘til 9 FINISH IT 1435 Lakme

Reautiful Spanish style 2B/R
home with all thle " roof =—

fireplace — polished

n n-\ |
ly, Wi Kive qualified buyer down | wood floors. OKeefe and Mer«
e l'l'rv 5 n'r'v'vum‘ o tres payment on this 4 bedroom 2 i rett _Range; Own lovely
|

ath home. 14,495 at m or
DA 6-1069 v ey

READY REALTY
13701 CRENSHAW
05 9-2533

BY OWNER — 3:bedroom, 1%
baths, w /w carpet, bullt-ins.
breakfast set, aluminum nul
ing 0. Real nice. For
real aln, call TE 0-0350 m
se At 2
Sat., 8 am. to 8 pm
sold! Immediate possession

Brand New 3-Bedroom

Scottsdale Town Houses
2 bath, 2 car garage—=3160 per
manth intludes use of Club.
houss, swimming pool, tennis
courts, M.hour guard service
and yard maintenance
PHONE TE 4.8725,

* G| RESALE
Neat 3 bedroom uutca. 0a-
clous tile kitehen, hard
floors, big enmu
tached 2 car garage, ne
| Malidale School, ask to see nl
| today. 319,950,

“NEAR THE PARK"
BEAUTIFUL, spacious 3-bed-
) re home with double ga-
Kamiya-Mamiya Realty 1 l.-.;'-- lrln»ld"\\nnl (7

1 x10 ot ) o EW
Rel Jnu'!urwu lmu 18 priced UNDER $20.000! Call
FR 50408 now ,

J Idmu & Family Rm.
home in I.unuu
fireplac
Lt Irapes thre -ulhl\\ll
A

PROVINCIAL DUH!X
Tust like Rettey
Gardens BPACIOUS
room suites (with carpets and
built In®). AVAILABLE NOW
Only 5349500, Call FR 5-9408
for details

WEINSTEIN liALTV

FR 18515 or DA 8§
$500 DOWN — ALSO —

$57.00 o, total payments, In- | NEW 4 & 5 bedroom homes

Cluding  taxes & ins, ou now ready for your inspecs

must sea this 2

hdrm hnmr tion

Arailiie T b NonVEE. | KEN PETERS, Realtors
FRRANS & VETERANS, DA 6-8100 FR 8.9408
KEITH REALTY
Veterar .Y’:«.‘u’nﬁl-lmnon i
Sales Broker $128 MONTH
"BY OWNER: 2 BDRM, s‘soo DOWN
PATIO PH. 329-0026. | 4 bedroom, 2-bath large
$295 DOWN g %13 “l'\..:.;;.';f-l"f,..\gi"v‘.;.'! ‘
3 Bedroom i Wb e
Fixer Upper Im;{..,.:'xr“'f'-"-' LIt
READY REALTY 26 W. CARSON #IPH
23844 Hawthorne Blvd, NO DOWN

1579 Cameron
block east of Banta Fe

FR 8-2294 ‘til 9
NO RED TAPE L‘hs -uu;.h“..II"\I\“....lllnn‘

4\« ifled buyer can as- . . Hardwood lhul sOry

Diego
non-v
(

ted on a hillside
the one-—see before

FA 0-2770 |

1
mall dow |\ Hu MM

DA 4-1164

0 Ronan.’ Open house !
t

fenced yard, Sacrifice $1000
Down. (nn-n houu every aft-
ernoon ‘til 7 p

3 Bdrm. Lor e Den
$595 DO
Vacant

This lovely 3 bedroom  §

bath home, s one of the
cleanest homes in the area, It
features wall/wall carpeting,
and large kitchen with Ain-
Ing area. Must see to appreci-
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